LOOPLE SENDAI Tanabata Night Bus Timetable

Dates of operation: August 6~8

1 |Sendai Station 17:20 | 17:40 | 18:00 | 18:20 | 18:40| 19:00 | 19:20 | 19:40 | 20:00 | 20:20 | 20:40| 21:00
2 ’S*jﬁjv;j°gt§;ih;2a”°h° 17:24 | 17:44 | 18:04 | 18:24 | 18:44| 19:04 | 19:24 | 19:44 | 20:04 | 20:24 | 20:44| 21:04
3 [Bansuisodo 17:26 | 17:46 | 18:06 | 18:26 | 18:46| 19:06 | 19:26 | 19:46 | 20:06 | 20:26 | 20:46| 21:06
i | Zufredien Hevseleur 17:33 | 17:53 | 18:13 | 18:33 | 18:53| 19:13 | 19:33 | 19:53 | 20:13 | 20:33 | 20:53| 21:13

Sendai City Museum/ Sendai International
5 |Center/ 17:38 | 17:58 | 18:18 | 18:38 18:58| 19:18 | 19:38 | 19:58 | 20:18 | 20:38 20:58| 21:18

Sendai Ryokusaikan Visitor Center

6 |Site of Sendai Castle 17:46 | 18:06 | 18:26 | 18:46 19:06( 19:26 | 19:46 | 20:06 | 20:26 | 20:46 21:06] 21:26
7 ‘é‘tt:trigit/iﬂia‘;mjgi‘m?‘;\ L 17:53 | 18:13 | 18:33 | 18:53 | 19:13| 19:33 | 19:53 | 20:13 | 20:33 | 20:53 | 21:13| 21:33
8 [Sendai Mediatheque 18:00 | 18:20 | 18:40 | 19:00 | 19:20| 19:40 | 20:00 | 20:20 | 20:40 | 21:00 | 21:20| 21:40
g [Jozeni—dori Ave./ 18:03 | 18:23 | 18:43 | 19:03 | 19:23| 19:43 | 20:03 | 20:23 | 20:43 | 21:03 | 21:23| 21:43

Sendai City Hall

10 |Hirose—dori Subway Station 18:07 18:27 18:47 | 19:07 19:27( 19:47 20:07 | 20:27 | 20:47 21:07 21:27| 21:47

11 [Sendai Station 18:15 | 18:35 | 18:55 | 19:15 19:35( 19:55 | 20:15 | 20:35 | 20:55 | 21:15 21:35( 21:55




